Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
A-25-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY FIRE COMMISSION AND
			EASTERN COMMUNICATIONS LTD.
A-28-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS AND
			ASHBROOK SIMON-HARTLEY OPERATIONS L.P.
A-29-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS AND HESS
			CORPORATION.
B-13-10	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND EN-TECH CORPORATION.
B-19-10	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND POSILLICO CIVIL,
			INCORPORATED.
B-20-10	\mathbf{PW}	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND NORTH STAR CONCRETE,
			INCORPORATED.
B-21-10	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE
			A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND
			CARLO LIZZA AND SONS PAVING, INCORPORATED.

RULES

E-111-10	HE	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
E-111-10	HE.	K	A RESOLUTION NO. – 2010 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND CORNELL UNIVERSITY COOPERATIVE
			EXTENSION OF NASSAU COUNTY.
E-112-10	CC	R	
E-112-10		K	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010 A DESCRIPTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EYECUTIVE TO EYECUTE A DEDCOMAI
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION AND LONG ISLAND COUNCIL OF CHURCHES.
E 115 10	OHHC		
E-115-10	OHHS	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
T 117.10	OTTE		THE OFFICE OF HOUSING AND HOMELESS SERVICES AND LONG BEACH MOTOR INN.
E-116-10	OHHS	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE OFFICE OF HOUSING AND HOMELESS SERVICES AND INTERFAITH NUTRITION
77 44 7 40	DV	-	NETWORK.
E-117-10	PK	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND
E 110.10	CIE		LONG ISLAND CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU, INC.
E-118-10	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO. – 2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE AND THE OYSTER BAY
			RAILROAD MUSEUM.
			THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
A-04-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE THIRD YEAR BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC.

RULES 2

A-13-10	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE SECOND OPTION YEAR
			BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC.
E-22-10	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC.
E-26-10	AR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND MICHAEL HABERMAN ASSOCIATES,
			INC.
E-39-10	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE READY FISHBEIN HATTER & DONOVAN, LLP.

RULES 3